8:00
8:30

9:45
10:30
10:45
11:45
12:15

1:15

2:15

3:15

5:00

6:00

7:15

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:15

Daily Schedule

AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Campers get up

Breakfast, worship,
flag raising,
morning watch

Bible Exploration
Capers

Activity |
Free-Time-dry tuck
Lunch, worship
Rest Hour

Activity Il

Free time

Cabin time

Supper

Silly Song Fest
Evening Program
Trailblazer lights out
Shikari lights out
Explorer lights out

Camp lights out



