Daily Schedule

8:00	АМ	Campers get up
8:30	AM	Breakfast, worship, flag raising, morning watch
9:45	AM	Bible Exploration
10:30	AM	Capers
10:45	AM	Activity I
11:45	AM	Free-Time-dry tuck
12:15	РМ	Lunch, worship
1:15	РМ	Rest Hour
2:15	РМ	Activity II
3:15	РМ	Free time
5:00	РМ	Cabin time
6:00	РМ	Supper
7:15	РМ	Silly Song Fest
9:30	РМ	Evening Program
10:00	РМ	Trailblazer lights out
10:30	РМ	Shikari lights out
11:00	РМ	Explorer lights out
11:15	РМ	Camp lights out